Item Code Item Description SKU Code HSN Code EAN No Quantity MRP Unit Base 
Cost 

Taxable Value 
INR

CGST  

Rate        AMT 

SGST  

Rate       AMT  

IGST  

Rate        AMT 

CESS 

Rate       AMT  

Additionl Cess Total(INR)

Grand Total (INR) 69,602.1

Amount in Words :  SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWO Rupees TEN Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature
Note: This is an electronically generated document hence does not require any physical signature 

The PO is subject to the following terms and conditions:

1.Vendor shall comply with all applicable central, state, and local laws, Government orders, and regulations in fulfilling this Purchase Order (PO).